HOLDEN
woOOD

CHILDREN'S MEALS

BREAKFAST UNTIL 11.30

A little cooked breakfast
Dippy or Scrambled Egg on toast

Porkie Banger, Hash Brown & Baked Beans
Avocado w smoked salmon or bacon

Toast with Jam or Nutella

Baked Beans on toast

MINI MEAL DEAL £4.95

£4.95
£2.95
£3.95
£4.95
£1.25
£2.50

Pick any mini main and drink. Available from 11.30

Cheesy Penne Pasta with ham

Pesto & Cherry Tomato Penne Pasta
Chicken Goujons, Chips or Mash, Peas or Baked Beans
Porkie Bangers, Chips or Mash, Peas or Baked Beans

Fish Fingers, Chips or Mash, Peas or Baked Beans

Soup of the day, soft white roll or toast

Gooey Cheese Toastie w/ Ham or Tuna or Tomato

Sandwich Triangles of Tuna or Ham or Cheese

All sandwiches served with salad garnish and chips

MRS DOWSONS ICE CREAM

Add a scoop of Mrs D's yummy ice cream £1

JUICES N SHAKES £1.20

Orange / Pineapple / Apple / Cranberry Juices

Strawberry or Banana Milkshake
Fruit Shoot

DIDDY AFTERNOON TEA £9

Finger sandwiches, cake, ice cream and

bottomless juice




