# HOLDEN WOOD

CHILDREN'S MEALS

## **BREAKFAST UNTIL 11.30**

A little cooked breakfast	£4.95
Dippy or Scrambled Egg on toast	£2.95
Porkie Banger, Hash Brown & Baked Beans	£3.95
Avocado w smoked salmon or bacon	£4.95
Toast with Jam or Nutella	£1.25
Baked Beans on toast	£2.50

## MINI MEAL DEAL £4.95

#### Pick any mini main and drink. Available from 11.30

Cheesy Penne Pasta with ham
Pesto & Cherry Tomato Penne Pasta
Chicken Goujons, Chips or Mash, Peas or Baked Beans
Porkie Bangers, Chips or Mash, Peas or Baked Beans
Fish Fingers, Chips or Mash, Peas or Baked Beans
Soup of the day, soft white roll or toast
Gooey Cheese Toastie w/ Ham or Tuna or Tomato
Sandwich Triangles of Tuna or Ham or Cheese
All sandwiches served with salad garnish and chips

# MRS DOWSONS ICE CREAM

Add a scoop of Mrs D's yummy ice cream £1

## **JUICES N SHAKES £1.20**

Orange / Pineapple / Apple / Cranberry Juices Strawberry or Banana Milkshake Fruit Shoot

## **DIDDY AFTERNOON TEA £9**

Finger sandwiches, cake, ice cream and bottomless juice

